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Project Title

189.Smart Work Zone Deployment Initiative Administration

Research Progress Report Author

Tom McDonald

Telephone No.

(515) 294­6384

For Quarter Ending December 31, 2006

Percent of Dollars Paid

45

Dollars Allocated

29,476.00

Dollars Paid

13,336.14

Project Number

rt63

Percent Project Completion

95

DESCRIPTION OF RESEARCH
Task Title

Start Date
of Task

Today's Date

01/10/2007

Original Project
End Date Current Completion Date

12/31/2005

Principal Investigator Name

Tom Maze

Telephone No.

(515) 294­9459

Telephone No.

(515) 294­6384

E­mail address

tmaze@iastate.edu

Co­Investigator Name

Tom McDonald

E­mail address

tmcdonal@iastate.edu

Principal Investigator Organization Name/Address

CTRE, 2711 S. Loop dr. , Ste. 4700, Ames, IA 50010
DOT Office

E­mail address

tmcdonal@iastate.edu

Original Project Start Date

12/01/2004

DOT Contact Name

Sandra Larson

E­mail address

Sandra.Larson@dot.iowa.gov

Vendor solicitation

Dist group reports

Maintain website

TAC meetings

Maintain research rpt

Recommend rsch reimbu

Solicit state partici

Inquiry contact

03/01/2005

01/01/2005

02/01/2005

05/01/2005

03/01/2005

06/01/2005

02/01/2005

01/01/2005

12/31/2005

12/31/2005

12/31/2005

12/31/2005

12/31/2005

12/31/2005

12/31/2005

12/31/2005

12/31/2005

12/31/2005

12/31/2005

12/31/2005

12/31/2005

12/31/2005

12/31/2005

12/31/2005

Original
Completion Date

Completion
Date
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TAC Meeting Dates

01/05/2005

TAC Meeting Dates

05/10/2005

TAC Meeting Dates

01/30/2006

TAC Meeting Dates

05/02/2006

TAC Meeting Dates

06/30/2006

TAC Meeting Dates

12/20/2006

Technical Advisory Committee Names

Dan Sprengeler

Telephone No.

(515) 239­1823

E­mail address

dan.sprengeler@dot.iowa.gov

Technical Advisory Committee Names

Mark Bortle

Telephone No.

(515) 239­1587

E­mail address

mark.bortle@dot.iowa.gov

Technical Advisory Committee Names

Anthony Alrobaire

Telephone No.

(785) 296­0395

E­mail address

Anthony@ksdot.org

Technical Advisory Committee Names

Thomas Notbohm

Telephone No.

(608) 266­0987

E­mail address

thomas.notbohm@dot.state.wi.us

Technical Advisory Committee Names

Dan Smith

Telephone No.

(573) 526­4329

E­mail address

smithd2@mail.modot.state.mo.us

Technical Advisory Committee Names

Wally Heyen

Telephone No.

(402) 479­4594

E­mail address

wheyen@dor.state.ne.us

Primary Investigator Concerns, Problems, Needs or No­Cost Extension Requests
 None
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Project Progress to Date and other pertinent information
Final video conference of the year was conducted on December 20th.  2005 program projects are nearing
completion, one draft final report has been received.  All 2006 program projects are underway.  State DOT's have
indicated funding contributions for 2007­2008 program year.
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For questions, please contact Ed Engle at (515) 239­1382, or at edward.engle@dot.iowa.gov.
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